

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6339-6340/2008

AH.MD.HAJI SALE MD.NAMAKWALA(D)THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Additional Dasti service is allowed as prayed for which may be served through the standing counsel so far as State authorities are concerned.

List the matter on 5.11.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar