

Ô
ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24752-24753/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2007 in FA No. 499/1994
& FA No. 753/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ABDUL MAJID ABDUL HAMID MULLA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22894-22895 of 2009(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24750-24751 of 2009(With office report)

Date: 27/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in all these petitions.

In the meantime, status quo, as obtaining today,
shall be maintained.

Tag with C.A. Nos. 2317-2318/2009

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master