

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15349-15350/2009

ABDUL HAMID MOH.IBRAHIM TUNGEKAR(D)TH.LR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15403-15404 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 21/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr Devendra Kr Singh, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 29.9.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar