

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15349-15350/2009

ABDUL HAMID MOH.IBRAHIM TUNGEKAR(D)TH.LR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15403-15404 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 30/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Varun Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner is permitted to confirm service on unserved  
respondents through the standing counsel so far as State  
authorities are concerned.

Petitioner has to comply with the order dated 3.8.2010  
before the next date.

List again on 21.1.2011.  
(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

hj