

IN-CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.13

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Ns.7-8

In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22639-
22640/2008(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2007 in FA No.493/1994 ,
FA No.745/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AHMED MOHAMMED H.S.M.NAMAKWALA(D)TR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer and office report)

Date: 19/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat Parashar Medh,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThese applications be considered at the time of the
hearing.[Geeta Ahuja]
Sr.P.A.[P.S. Tyagi]
Court Master