

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2362-2363 OF 2008

MOHAMMAD URFAN TUNGEKAR &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 28/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.  
Mr. Somanadri, Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Mishra, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.  
  
Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mehta, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned  
counsel for the appellants to comply with the office  
report dated 17.9.2011.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER