

B
ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2257-2258 OF 2009

MUHAMMAD MASUD MUHAMD. MOHSIN BHAIJI&ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 30/09/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan,Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh,Sr.Adv.
R.No.3 Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

FOR UOI Mr. S.K.Bagaria,ASG
Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Mohanty,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the appeal for final disposal in the month of
February, 2014 along with other connected appeals.

I.A. for early hearing is disposed of.

In the meantime, counsel for respondent no.3 is permitted
to file statement of case.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master