

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4625 OF 2008

BHALCHANDRA JASKARAN MUNDRA(D)THR.LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With CA. No. 4624 of 2008, 2362-2363 of 2008

Date: 03/02/2014 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.
M/s. Parekh and Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with Civil Appeal Nos. 2257-2258 of 2009 etc.
etc.

| (Shashi Sareen) | | (Veena Khara) |
| Court Master | | Court Master |

(Civil Appeal Nos. 2257-2258 of 2009 is listed as Item
No. 102, Court No. 6 dated 04.02.2014)